FAIRBANKS MONTESSORI SCHOOL

2014 30th Ave, Fairbanks AK 99701 907-451-8485 Tax ID * 92-009-6309

Dear Fairbanks Community Business,

Fairbanks Montessori School invites you to partner with us as we celebrate 59 years of delivering excellence in early education and fundraise for the future at the

2024 Fairbanks Monte-Soirée in April.

If you donated last year, thank you so much for your support. We were able to replace our gym floor, purchase high quality Montessori furniture, and fund a teacher's attendance at a national conference. If you are a new donor, welcome!

We proudly operate as a non-profit, State of Alaska licensed Montessori primary school. For qualifying families, we accept military, state of Alaska, National Park Service, and Tanana Chiefs Conference tuition assistance. Our 2023–2024 School Year Corporate Sponsor is Alpine Medical Group, which donated high quality classroom materials and provided no cost student vision screenings to improve learning outcomes.



Please consider donating a cash sponsorship or silent auction item for the Monte-Soirée: a fun-filled evening of community support for Fairbanks Montessori, which includes student art showcased alongside the work of local artists for auction. All donations to Fairbanks Montessori are tax deductible. Please confirm your donation by February 1, 2024.



We are fundraising this year to develop our east playground, refinish our wooden classroom shelves, and support curriculum development and staff training. Your sponsorship will be recognized in the Monte-Soirée event program and to our families at your donation level.

We appreciate all that you do to strengthen our local economy and help Fairbanks thrive. Thank you for considering this request.

Sincerely,

FMS PTO

2024 MONTE-SOIRÉE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Red Fox Sponsor

\$3,000

Arctic Fox Sponsor \$2,000

Silver Fox Sponsor

\$1,000

Swift Fox Sponsor

\$500

Kit Fox Sponsor

\$100

Donate to Our Auction!

Please reach out if your business would like to donate a silent auction item.



"The child is both the hope a promise for mankind" -Maria Montezzo



Scan the QR code or visit our website fairbanksmontessori.org to make your donation commitment

